ELDERS LTD.

ELDERS LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000ELD6

Overview

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
9.15 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 0.99% (0.09)

AUOOOO00ELD6
ELD

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Other
Stock

871 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

9.14 AUD (2,001)
9.16 AUD (107,397)
9.19 AUD

9.20 AUD

9.09 AUD

9.06 AUD

9.14395 AUD
347,710
3,180,271.62

2,407

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: ELD

14.00
12.00
10.00
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2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/16
2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000ELD6&ID_NOTATION=28859389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402895
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59dcac3f65f794bf9577a51d717979463b683bbbc575970d5e854ec8881e7082&idfile=60873&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60873%2F2024-08-16%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=0797bf8fbae57157b&time=1724007106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=95e149d8b5b59ad3268c0debdf6aa74fd0f146a6243b9b1575da40f4b8b03f6b&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cef2ce9e008d1f9a5&time=1724007106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7223c3e1d43a68c65e7d563cffa1c6dcfc3ef680d622924eece0514bcd45caae&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e6b1a66362a0016fa&time=1724007106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ee6e38a88e7b66233d53dc101acc3c5a6a4e367183d271dec9ce5b08e85608ac&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d63cdbbb8f1373bcb&time=1724007106&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9a214662d902e764e742c3db3b7b0887e3ccb0c2891dfded0dc4658046ed34f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7c0422bd3dd4f17cf&time=1724007106&tool=RSC

ELDERS LTD.

Details

2024/08/16 08:10:12

Price
9.15 AUD

Difference

General attributes

(] 0.99% (0.09)

ISIN AUOOO000ELD6
Symbol ELD
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap 871 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 9.14 AUD (2,001)
Ask (Ask size) 9.16 AUD (107,397)
Open 9.19 AUD
High 9.20 AUD
Low 9.09 AUD
Close (prev. day) 9.06 AUD
VWAP 9.14395 AUD
Volume (pcs) 347,710
Trading volume 3,180,271.62
Number of trades 2,407
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +5.17% +30.53% -25.12%
Perf (abs.) +0.45 +2.14 -3.07
Beta 0.94 0.95 0.81

Volatility 49.23
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 10:32 5.40 EUR
16

Hamburg 2024/08/ 08:01 5.45EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:04 5.45 EUR
16

FINRA other OTC Issues - - -

Duesseldorf 2024/08/ 19:30 5.40 EUR

16

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

9.13 AUD (229,381
9.09 AUD (471,649
8.62 AUD (638,206
7.88 AUD (664,897
9.97 AUD (2024/04/05
7.00 AUD (2024/04/08
9.97 AUD (2024/04/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
5.46 AUD (2023/10/05)

Number of
trades

4
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=28859389
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343849856
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168272673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=31480305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=380052417
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567093

ELDERS LTD.

Berlin 2024/08/ 08:08 5.45 EUR 0.00 3

16
Australian Securities 2024/08/ 08:10 9.15 AUD 3.18 2,407
Exchange 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=93020

ELDERS LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Claters |

Contact Details
ELDERS LTD.

Level 6 27 Currie Street - SA 5000
ADELAIDE

Telefon: (08) 8425 4999
Fax: (08) 8410 1597
E-mail: information@futuris.com.au

ERSTE

Group
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mailto:information@futuris.com.au
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